CAMPIONANDO

CASTELFIORENTINO

LAURENZIANA

PONZANO

SANCASCIANESE

LASTRIGIANA

REAL CERRETESE

AUDACE GALLUZZO

EMPOLI

GIORNATA n.8 del 28/02/2015

Squadra

A AUDACE GALLUZZO
W PONZANO

& EMPOLI

m SANCASCIANESE
LASTRIGIANA
CASTELFIORENTINO
REAL CERRETESE

‘3?2? LAURENZIANA

19 14

7 14
36 14

8 14
33 14
11 14
17 14
24 14

11

10

31

20

40

18

41

25

28

35

29

37

17

41

21

34

30

29

AMPIONATO ESORDIENTI FAIR PLAY FIRENZE PRIMAVERA GIR.A




